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Division 6 Boys - Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER BROERSMA Wouter (NED)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Shakey Knees Shakey Knees
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m 1605 m
DROP 95 m 95 m
GATES 20 20
STARTING TIME 9:05 12:05

LIST n°20180713

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

6/09/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.ANBM.4574.0000  /  6/09/2019 at 13:36  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 108 39545 LI Godric The Scots College Prep (A) 45.79 45.79 1:31.58

2 91 39415 SALVO Jack Haileybury College (A) 46.58 45.11 1:31.69 0.11

3 83 32808 TICKLE James Newport Public School (A) 46.63 45.63 1:32.26 0.68

4 86 33666 SANDERSON Louis Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 48.28 46.77 1:35.05 3.47

5 110 35705 BERGMULLER Felix Geelong Grammar School - (A) 49.44 47.60 1:37.04 5.46

6 124 38712 ARMSTRONG Reid Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 49.53 47.83 1:37.36 5.78

7 67 33541 BROOKE Gabriel Jindabyne Central School (A) 48.06 50.52 1:38.58 7.00

8 92 32976 PALMER Rory St Brigid's Catholic Pri (A) 50.92 48.09 1:39.01 7.43

9 77 33703 ASHTON Tiger Armadale Primary School (A) 50.87 48.59 1:39.46 7.88

10 84 27701 PODGORNIK Frank The Scots College Prep (A) 50.21 49.78 1:39.99 8.41

11 99 39726 PRATT Joseph Snowy Mountains Grammar  (B) 51.56 48.62 1:40.18 8.60

12 90 39727 PHILPOTT Jack Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 50.39 50.16 1:40.55 8.97

13 68 29210 CAMPBELL Max Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 49.44 51.58 1:41.02 9.44

14 97 38876 SALTER Charlie Hunters Hill Public Scho (A) 52.01 49.48 1:41.49 9.91

15 134 33321 GIBBONS Kaden Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 50.88 50.72 1:41.60 10.02

16 89 40207 ROCHE Oliver Geelong Grammar School - (A) 49.70 52.03 1:41.73 10.15

17 82 33168 KLEMPFNER Filip Bundeena Public School (A) 52.17 49.73 1:41.90 10.32

18 94 38358 WATSON Angus St Bernard's  Primary Sc (A) 52.21 50.55 1:42.76 11.18

19 70 44483 EMMERICK Albert Fitzroy North Primary Sc (A) 52.94 50.03 1:42.97 11.39

20 85 33421 DE ANGELIS Richard Villa Maria - Hunters Hi (A) 54.82 48.25 1:43.07 11.49

21 96 39962 TURNER Alfie Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 53.68 50.54 1:44.22 12.64
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER BROERSMA Wouter (NED)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Shakey Knees Shakey Knees
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m 1605 m
DROP 95 m 95 m
GATES 20 20
STARTING TIME 9:05 12:05
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

22 78 33251 HOCKING William Narrabeen North Public S (A) 56.32 49.21 1:45.53 13.95

23 107 39826 AINSCOUGH Finn Newport Public School (A) 52.89 52.79 1:45.68 14.10

24 119 43841 KLEMPFNER Justin Bundeena Public School (A) 53.36 52.55 1:45.91 14.33

25 100 38767 PETERS Archie Jindabyne Central School (A) 54.24 52.01 1:46.25 14.67

26 114 40441 LANEY Marshall Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 55.15 51.39 1:46.54 14.96

27 72 40554 LYONS Hunter Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 54.42 52.60 1:47.02 15.44

28 76 46422 PEC Harlem Bellbrae PS (A) 58.73 48.31 1:47.04 15.46

29 98 39544 DUFFY Marcus The Scots College Prep (B) 54.05 53.09 1:47.14 15.56

30 80 16944 HODGKINSON Luke Canberra Grammar Junior  (A) 55.52 52.28 1:47.80 16.22

31 111 34082 BROWN Curtis Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 55.20 53.13 1:48.33 16.75

32 125 31237 GLASSON Max Snowy Mountains Grammar  (B) 55.19 53.26 1:48.45 16.87

33 73 45212 BRENNAN Lachlan St John's Primary Heidel (A) 57.43 51.35 1:48.78 17.20

34 118 31616 WILLIAMS Jack Canberra Grammar Junior  (A) 55.04 54.36 1:49.40 17.82

35 95 38816 KILBY harry Trinity Grammar School V (A) 55.27 54.19 1:49.46 17.88

36 87 39602 MEARS Jake Shore School (A) 58.35 51.28 1:49.63 18.05

37 109 35713 LYON Finley Lumineer Academy (A) 55.94 53.88 1:49.82 18.24

38 79 46304 SR Julian Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 57.17 52.87 1:50.04 18.46

39 113 35553 CAMPBELL Oliver Jindabyne Central School (A) 58.07 53.55 1:51.62 20.04

40 74 45074 TAYLOR Jimmy Templestowe Valley Prima (A) 57.81 54.27 1:52.08 20.50

41 132 35704 MEISSNER Angus Lumineer Academy (A) 59.25 53.20 1:52.45 20.87

42 127 45150 OLDFIELD Luke Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 58.86 54.53 1:53.39 21.81

43 123 46210 BORRACK Harry Geelong Grammar School - (A) 57.91 56.00 1:53.91 22.33

44 112 45323 PRATT James Snowy Mountains Grammar  (B) 58.95 56.59 1:55.54 23.96

45 81 39601 SCHLEDERER Aidan Redlands (A) 1:01.39 54.75 1:56.14 24.56

46 116 47153 CASTINE Nicholas Armadale Primary School (A) 1:00.23 56.97 1:57.20 25.62

47 102 40722 BONNETT Tom St Kevins College (A) 59.72 58.72 1:58.44 26.86

48 117 46758 MINCU Darcy Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 59.68 59.93 1:59.61 28.03

49 115 46627 THATCHER Will St Kevins College (A) 1:00.93 58.70 1:59.63 28.05

50 133 46054 WALLACE Rupert Geelong Grammar School - (A) 1:00.38 1:00.06 2:00.44 28.86

51 122 41585 ELLIOTT Lexi Lumineer Academy (A) 1:01.99 58.82 2:00.81 29.23

52 69 43911 LEES hayden Lycee Condorcet (A) 1:02.27 58.58 2:00.85 29.27

53 103 45008 ASHTON Axel Armadale Primary School (A) 1:01.08 1:03.30 2:04.38 32.80

54 129 45405 THOMAS Archer Armadale Primary School (A) 1:04.45 59.96 2:04.41 32.83

55 105 43901 REINER Rafael Canberra Grammar Junior  (A) 1:02.67 1:03.07 2:05.74 34.16

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

120 45636 BAKER Oscar Newport Public School (A) DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

101 44331 LYONS Charlie Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) DNF 53.94

121 39543 COOK Charles The Scots College Prep (A) DNF 52.31

131 33500 CHENG Sebastian The Scots College Prep (A) DNF 54.51

Disqualified - Run 1 (7)

71 39393 SIMONS Jameson Mount Beauty Primary Sch (A) DSQ 49.77 Gate 8

75 34758 BATE Oliver St Kevins College (A) DSQ 53.40 Gate 8

93 34681 ANGELATOS Tristan Kew Primary School (A) DSQ 55.83 Gate 15

104 42284 NG Aiden Scotch College Junior Sc (A) DSQ 55.46 Gate 16

126 43831 BRAUER Banjo Jindabyne Central School (A) DSQ 1:00.90 Gate 2

128 40720 MARBURG Daniel St Kevins College (A) DSQ 1:15.43 Gate 3

135 45712 LIDSTER Henry Snowy Mountains Grammar  (B) DSQ 58.64 Gate 10
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Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

120 45636 BAKER Oscar Newport Public School (A) DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

88 41586 MCAULIFFE Angus Lumineer Academy (A) 58.51 DNF

130 35684 WILKES Lewis Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 1:01.62 DNF

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

106 39169 FITZHENRY Finn Bundeena Public School (A) 56.59 DSQ Gate 19
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Division 6 Boys - Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER BROERSMA Wouter (NED)

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Shakey Knees Shakey Knees
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m 1605 m
DROP 95 m 95 m
GATES 20 20
STARTING TIME 9:05 12:05

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 4:59.51 1 - Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A)

124 38712 ARMSTRONG Reid 49.53 47.83

90 39727 PHILPOTT Jack 50.39 50.16

134 33321 GIBBONS Kaden 50.88 50.72

111 34082 BROWN Curtis 55.20 53.13

Gap: + 13.17Total time: 5:12.68 2 - Geelong Grammar School - (A)

110 35705 BERGMULLER Felix 49.44 47.60

89 40207 ROCHE Oliver 49.70 52.03

123 46210 BORRACK Harry 57.91 56.00

133 46054 WALLACE Rupert 1:00.38 1:00.06

Gap: + 16.94Total time: 5:16.45 3 - Jindabyne Central School (A)

67 33541 BROOKE Gabriel 48.06 50.52

100 38767 PETERS Archie 54.24 52.01

113 35553 CAMPBELL Oliver 58.07 53.55

126 43831 BRAUER Banjo 1:00.90

Gap: + 24.66Total time: 5:24.17 4 - Snowy Mountains Grammar  (B)

99 39726 PRATT Joseph 51.56 48.62
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

125 31237 GLASSON Max 55.19 53.26

112 45323 PRATT James 58.95 56.59

135 45712 LIDSTER Henry 58.64

Gap: + 26.85Total time: 5:26.36 5 - Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

114 40441 LANEY Marshall 55.15 51.39

72 40554 LYONS Hunter 54.42 52.60

127 45150 OLDFIELD Luke 58.86 54.53

101 44331 LYONS Charlie 53.94

Gap: + 38.19Total time: 5:37.70 6 - Armadale Primary School (A)

77 33703 ASHTON Tiger 50.87 48.59

116 47153 CASTINE Nicholas 1:00.23 56.97

103 45008 ASHTON Axel 1:01.08 1:03.30

129 45405 THOMAS Archer 1:04.45 59.96

Gap: + 40.09Total time: 5:39.60 7 - Lumineer Academy (A)

109 35713 LYON Finley 55.94 53.88

132 35704 MEISSNER Angus 59.25 53.20

122 41585 ELLIOTT Lexi 1:01.99 58.82

88 41586 MCAULIFFE Angus 58.51

Gap: + 43.43Total time: 5:42.94 8 - Canberra Grammar Junior  (A)

80 16944 HODGKINSON Luke 55.52 52.28

118 31616 WILLIAMS Jack 55.04 54.36

105 43901 REINER Rafael 1:02.67 1:03.07

Gap: + 47.22Total time: 5:46.73 9 - Scotch College Junior Sc (A)

79 46304 SR Julian 57.17 52.87

117 46758 MINCU Darcy 59.68 59.93

104 42284 NG Aiden 55.46

130 35684 WILKES Lewis 1:01.62

Not ClassifiedBellbrae PS (A)

76 46422 PEC Harlem 58.73 48.31

Not ClassifiedBundeena Public School (A)

82 33168 KLEMPFNER Filip 52.17 49.73

119 43841 KLEMPFNER Justin 53.36 52.55

106 39169 FITZHENRY Finn 56.59

Not ClassifiedFalls Creek Primary Scho (A)

86 33666 SANDERSON Louis 48.28 46.77

Not ClassifiedFitzroy North Primary Sc (A)

70 44483 EMMERICK Albert 52.94 50.03

Not ClassifiedHaileybury College (A)

91 39415 SALVO Jack 46.58 45.11
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedHunters Hill Public Scho (A)

97 38876 SALTER Charlie 52.01 49.48

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Grammar School (A)

68 29210 CAMPBELL Max 49.44 51.58

Not ClassifiedKew Primary School (A)

93 34681 ANGELATOS Tristan 55.83

Not ClassifiedLycee Condorcet (A)

69 43911 LEES hayden 1:02.27 58.58

Not ClassifiedMount Beauty Primary Sch (A)

71 39393 SIMONS Jameson 49.77

Not ClassifiedNarrabeen North Public S (A)

78 33251 HOCKING William 56.32 49.21

Not ClassifiedNewport Public School (A)

83 32808 TICKLE James 46.63 45.63

107 39826 AINSCOUGH Finn 52.89 52.79

120 45636 BAKER Oscar

Not ClassifiedRedlands (A)

81 39601 SCHLEDERER Aidan 1:01.39 54.75

Not ClassifiedShore School (A)

87 39602 MEARS Jake 58.35 51.28

Not ClassifiedSt Bernard's  Primary Sc (A)

94 38358 WATSON Angus 52.21 50.55

Not ClassifiedSt Brigid's Catholic Pri (A)

92 32976 PALMER Rory 50.92 48.09

Not ClassifiedSt John's Primary Heidel (A)

73 45212 BRENNAN Lachlan 57.43 51.35

Not ClassifiedSt Kevins College (A)

102 40722 BONNETT Tom 59.72 58.72

115 46627 THATCHER Will 1:00.93 58.70

75 34758 BATE Oliver 53.40

128 40720 MARBURG Daniel 1:15.43

Not ClassifiedTemplestowe Valley Prima (A)

74 45074 TAYLOR Jimmy 57.81 54.27
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedThe Scots College Prep (A)

108 39545 LI Godric 45.79 45.79

84 27701 PODGORNIK Frank 50.21 49.78

121 39543 COOK Charles 52.31

131 33500 CHENG Sebastian 54.51

Not ClassifiedThe Scots College Prep (B)

98 39544 DUFFY Marcus 54.05 53.09

Not ClassifiedTrinity Grammar School V (A)

95 38816 KILBY harry 55.27 54.19

Not ClassifiedVilla Maria - Hunters Hi (A)

85 33421 DE ANGELIS Richard 54.82 48.25

Not ClassifiedYarra Valley Grammar Sch (A)

96 39962 TURNER Alfie 53.68 50.54


